    BSP-360
1
Industrial Renewable Power 5-Port Gigabit
Managed Switch/Router with 4-Port 802.3at PoE+
Industry-leading Integration of PoE Technology and Renewable Power System
PLANET’s newly-launched Renewable Energy Industrial 802.3at PoE Managed
Ethernet Switch, BSP-360, is designed for deploying a surveillance or wireless network
and remotely monitoring and managing the IP-based devices. Based on its green

10
BSP-360 Industrial Renewable Power 5-Port Gigabit Managed Switch with 4-Port 802.3at PoE+
Ordering Information
Related PoE Products
ICA-3280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-4280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-A3280 H.265	1080p	Smart	IR	Bullet	IP	Camera	with	Artificial	Intelligence
ICA-A4280 H.265	1080p	Smart	IR	Dome	IP	Camera	with	Artificial	Intelligence
ICA-M3580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Bullet IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-M4580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Dome IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
WBS-502N 5GHz 802.11n 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless CPE
WBS-512AC 5GHz 802.11ac 900Mbps Outdoor Wireless CPE
WDAP-1800AX Dual Band 802.11ax 1800Mbps Outdoor
WDAP-850AC Dual Band 802.11ac 1200Mbps Wave 2 Outdoor Wireless AP